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Category: 3 - Drafting Supps

Item Code Cat Sub Category Description

02-05-75

02-05-15

02-05-35

02-05-55

02-05-11

02-05-31

02-05-51

02-05-71

02-06-71

3
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Graph paper
Graph paper
Graph paper
Graph paper
Graph paper
Graph paper
Graph paper
Paper

Paper

Inventory Valuation

Graph paper metric, 10:1cm (Im sheet

semi-log 7"'x1cycle sheet
semi-log 7"'x2cycle sheet
semi-log 7"'x5cycle sheet
full log 2x2cycle sheet
full log 3x3cycle sheet
full log 3x5cycle sheet
Tracing Paper, 8.5"x11" plain ea

Tracing, 11" x 17", Plain ea

Unit On Hand

100

125

55

20

93

26

36

53

500

Cost Sub-Total

0.20

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.29

0.56

20.00

37.50

16.50

6.00

27.90

7.80

10.80

15.37

280.00

Drafting Supps Total: $ 421.87

GRAND TOTAL: $ 421.87
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