Department of Physics & Astronomy	
-----------------------------------	--

University of British Columbia

PHAS Intranet

Home	Services	Documents	Directory	Forms	WebCalendar	Photo Archive	Logout	
Discourse has sume the Langevit and along view hypervision to answer the approximation has been available to main start								

Please be sure to Logout and close your browser to ensure the session has been successfully terminated.

Stores Inventory

Stores Kiosk Accou		Inting Report	Inventory Items Cabin		abinet Numbers		y Items Cabinet Numbers Reports		Reports	Maintenance
Withdrawal	Detailed Withdrawal	Stagnant Items	Physical Inventory Form	Re-Order	Catalogue of Items	Turns	Inventory	Inventory Valuation		

Inventory Valuation

Category: 3 - Drafting Supps									
Item Code	Cat	Sub Category	Description	Unit	On Hand	Cost	Sub-Total		
02-05-75	3	Graph paper	Graph paper metric, 10:1cm (1m	sheet	100	0.20	20.00		
02-05-15	3	Graph paper	semi-log 7"x1cycle	sheet	125	0.30	37.50		
02-05-35	3	Graph paper	semi-log 7"x2cycle	sheet	55	0.30	16.50		
02-05-55	3	Graph paper	semi-log 7"x5cycle	sheet	20	0.30	6.00		
02-05-11	3	Graph paper	full log 2x2cycle	sheet	93	0.30	27.90		
02-05-31	3	Graph paper	full log 3x3cycle	sheet	26	0.30	7.80		
02-05-51	3	Graph paper	full log 3x5cycle	sheet	36	0.30	10.80		
02-05-71	3	Paper	Tracing Paper, 8.5"x11" plain	ea	53	0.29	15.37		
02-06-71	3	Paper	Tracing, 11" x 17", Plain	ea	500	0.56	280.00		
	Drafting Supps Total: \$ 421.87								

GRAND TOTAL: \$ 421.87

sysadmin@phas.ubc.ca

Intranet Home Page

last updated: 2011-09-09